	Ch.

Section
	Page Number
	Assignment

	2.1
	71
	19-27, 30-32

	2.2
	79
	23-28 all

37-44 all

	2.3
	86
	25-30 all

43-51 all

	2.4
	95
	19-24 all

25-28 all

29-39 odd

	2.5
	104
	19-21 all

24 and 25

26 and 27 with calculator

	2.6
	111
	27 – 32 all

	2.7
	117
	29, 30

13 – 16

17 – 20

21, 22, 24, 26

	2.8
	126
	18 – 23 all


	Ch.

Section
	Page Number
	Assignment

	2.6
	111
	27 – 32 all

	2.7
	117
	29, 30

13 – 16
17 – 20

21, 22, 24, 26

	2.8
	126
	18 – 23 all


